08NOV21

14:33:23 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNILITY

PRICE REPORT
08NOV21

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 04NOV21

RACE : §
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2
$2.,00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL
ist 5
2nd 7
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/7
Trifecta
COFFICIAL
s/7/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

s/7/4/1

5/7/4/1

11

52

$2.

$1.

Win

10.80

.00 PAYS

109.60

co0 BPAYS
671.20

0 PAYS
1117.70

AmT/MA3 231.7.0

(US Dollars}
Place

5.00
11.00

$1.00 PAYS

54.89

30.50 PAYS
167.80

$0.10 PAYS
111.77

Show

3.60
6.00
4.20

(U8 Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)




0BNOV21
14:33:23 (B

COMMUNITY ;
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

PRICE REPORT
8T) REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 04NOV21

A

INISH

RUKNERS
7

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
8

10

1

6

OFFICIAL
8/10

OFFICIAL
8/10/ALL

OFFICIAL

g/1c/1/ALL

le
CFFICIAL
5/8

8/10/1/6

Win

12.20

$2.00 PAYS
707.00

$2.0C PAYS
587.80

$1.00 PAYS
18467.20

42 .00 PAYS
73.50

08NOV21

AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCO0OO2

{US pollars)

$1.

$0.

50,

$1.

Place

7.80
32.60

G0 PAYS

353.5¢0C

50 PAYS
246 .95

10 PAYS
1846.71

00 PAYS
36.80

(Us

(Us

(us

{(Us

PAGE#H 2

Show

5.29
23.20
43.60

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



08NOVZ1 PRICE REPORT
14:33:23 (EST} REPORTING DATE: 08NOV21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 04NOV21
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISKE : 4/3/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U3 pDollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 4 12,80 g.00
2nd 3 12,20
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL §2.00 PAYS $1,00 PAYS
4/3 118.80 59.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/3/2 957 .60 239,40
Supexfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 DPAYS
4/3/2/5 7311.70 731.17

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/4 89.80

$1.

00 PAYS
44.990

Show

5.80
6.60
9.20

(US Dollars}

{US Dollarxrs)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCCOODZ
PAGE# 3



0BNCOV21

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMIUNITY

PRICE REPORT
14:33:23(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 04NOV21

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1,5/4/14

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 1
1st 5
3rd 4
4th 14
Exacta
O¥FICIAL
1/5
5/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/4
5/1/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/4/ALL
5/1/4/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/1
4/5

82,

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

9.00
37.80

00 PAYS
215.60
228.20

c0 PAYS
1697.60
4242.00

00 PAYS
825.10
1164 .50

0C PAYS
43.60
506 .00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCOOQOCZ2

CBNOVZL

{US Dollarg)
Place

8.80
22.2¢

$1.00 PAYS
107.80
1i14.10

$0.50 PAYS
424 .40
1060.,50

$0.10 PAYS
82.51
116 .45

$1.00 PAYS
21.80
253 .00

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

PAGE# 4

Show

6.40

20.80

9.490

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



0gNOvV21 PRICE REPGRT

14:33:23 (EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM ; Gulfstream TARP 04NOV21

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd [

3rd 5

4ath 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
31/6/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

5/3

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

Win

0C PAYS
61.00

00 PAYS
318.20

00 PAYS
1049.70

0 PAYS
29.20
29.490

0BNOV21

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars}

S,

$0.

$0.

§1.

Place

4.80
5.60

00 PAYS
30.50

50 PAYS
79.55

10 PAYS
104.97

00 PAYS
14.690
24.70

(us

(Us

(U8

{Us

Show

2.80
6.80
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 5



08NOV21

14:33:23 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
0BNOVZL

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 04NOV21

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 9

3rd iz

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/12

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/9/12/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/2

2/9/12/5

Win

36.40

$2.00 PAYS
237.00

$2.00 PAYS
2293 .40

£1.00 PAYS
12093.70

$2.00 PAYS
226.80

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCCOOO2

(US Dollars)

Place

l4.0¢0C
6.80

00 PAYS

118.50

50 PAYS
573.35

10 PAYS
1209.37

0C PAYS
113.40

(Us

(us

(Us

PAGER 6

Show

10.29
5.00
7.290

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



